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FZS
Fakulta

B5349-Porodní asistence
Studijní program

5341R007-Porodní asistentka
Obor Kombinace

7-Bakaláøský
Typ

Prezenèní
Forma

Jméno Datum nar

26
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18

Celkem
z testù

Bio Cel

Pøedmìty/body 

26 26
24 24
24 24
23 23
23 23
23 23
23 23
22 22
22 22
22 22
21 21
21 21
21 21
20 20
20 20
20 20
20 20
20 20
20 20
20 20
20 20
19 19
19 19
19 19
19 19
18 18
18 18
18 18
18 18
18 18

1
2-3
2-3
4-7
4-7
4-7
4-7

8-10
8-10
8-10

11-13
11-13
11-13
14-21
14-21
14-21
14-21
14-21
14-21
14-21
14-21
22-25
22-25
22-25
22-25
26-33
26-33
26-33
26-33
26-33

Obor. èís. u

200121
204117
209566
202693
216040
203001
203098
208135
204852
210954
205173
206284
207026
205519
200394
205610
211885
206852
207664
208042
212595
201560
202596
209673
204562
205957
207414
200389
201704
202033

Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano

Pøijat

Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne

119107
99424
123181
111771
112395
120219
120272
99367
121096
123772
121230
121729
122080
110096
111199
112117
113054
114512
120679
122525
124118
110827
120050
120350
120980
97237
113418
119193
119675
119800

Univ.èís. u

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
30
30
30
30
30

Rozho
dnutí

Vyh.Poøadí

225
Uchazeèù

 

O
Místo
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FZS
Fakulta

B5349-Porodní asistence
Studijní program

5341R007-Porodní asistentka
Obor Kombinace

7-Bakaláøský
Typ

Prezenèní
Forma

Jméno Datum nar

18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Celkem
z testù

Bio Cel

Pøedmìty/body 

18 18
18 18
18 18
17 17
17 17
17 17
17 17
17 17
17 17
17 17
17 17
17 17
17 17
17 17
17 17
16 16
16 16
16 16
16 16
16 16
16 16
16 16
16 16
15 15
15 15
15 15
15 15
15 15
15 15
15 15

26-33
26-33
26-33
34-45
34-45
34-45
34-45
34-45
34-45
34-45
34-45
34-45
34-45
34-45
34-45
46-53
46-53
46-53
46-53
46-53
46-53
46-53
46-53
54-68
54-68
54-68
54-68
54-68
54-68
54-68

Obor. èís. u

205346
207578
215185
207030
204759
200471
201002
203050
203021
203360
203410
203522
203618
206480
212725
204733
215332
202229
202414
204049
205214
208469
214126
202278
201367
202031
211005
203847
204372
204631

Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne

Pøijat

Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne

121219
122330
125208
108397
112095
119198
119388
120118
120228
120378
120407
120465
120502
121822
124526
111688
112790
119885
119971
120711
121249
122537
125112
111206
119542
119799
120534
120609
120887
121011

Univ.èís. u

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

Rozho
dnutí

Vyh.Poøadí

225
Uchazeèù

 

O
Místo
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FZS
Fakulta

B5349-Porodní asistence
Studijní program

5341R007-Porodní asistentka
Obor Kombinace

7-Bakaláøský
Typ

Prezenèní
Forma

Jméno Datum nar

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13

Celkem
z testù

Bio Cel

Pøedmìty/body 

15 15
15 15
15 15
15 15
15 15
15 15
15 15
15 15
14 14
14 14
14 14
14 14
14 14
14 14
14 14
14 14
14 14
14 14
14 14
14 14
14 14
14 14
14 14
14 14
14 14
14 14
14 14
14 14
14 14
13 13

54-68
54-68
54-68
54-68
54-68
54-68
54-68
54-68
69-89
69-89
69-89
69-89
69-89
69-89
69-89
69-89
69-89
69-89
69-89
69-89
69-89
69-89
69-89
69-89
69-89
69-89
69-89
69-89
69-89

90-111

Obor. èís. u

205058
205219
205490
206546
207450
208550
211340
210679
209683
207391
203009
201167
201489
203134
204066
204357
206048
206711
207517
207817
209652
209723
210180
210213
210819
211184
211524
214419
215776
211887

Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne

Pøijat

Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne

121192
121253
121374
121846
122257
122748
123591
123674
113203
119389
119394
119448
119591
120291
120719
120876
121619
121936
122300
122424
123213
123226
123440
123454
123729
123878
124032
125239
125769
99655

Univ.èís. u

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

Rozho
dnutí

Vyh.Poøadí

225
Uchazeèù

 

O
Místo
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FZS
Fakulta

B5349-Porodní asistence
Studijní program

5341R007-Porodní asistentka
Obor Kombinace

7-Bakaláøský
Typ

Prezenèní
Forma

Jméno Datum nar

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Celkem
z testù

Bio Cel

Pøedmìty/body 

13 13
13 13
13 13
13 13
13 13
13 13
13 13
13 13
13 13
13 13
13 13
13 13
13 13
13 13
13 13
13 13
13 13
13 13
13 13
13 13
13 13
12 12
12 12
12 12
12 12
12 12
12 12
12 12
12 12
12 12

90-111
90-111
90-111
90-111
90-111
90-111
90-111
90-111
90-111
90-111
90-111
90-111
90-111
90-111
90-111
90-111
90-111
90-111
90-111
90-111
90-111

112-129
112-129
112-129
112-129
112-129
112-129
112-129
112-129
112-129

Obor. èís. u

201124
210339
210769
202663
203460
204108
207577
212073
205799
206564
206618
206770
207014
207571
207665
208413
209122
209385
210294
214051
215341
208892
210799
215199
212084
201089
203336
203278
205471
204507

Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne

Pøijat

Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne

113819
113826
116769
120075
120432
120739
120951
121141
121509
121860
121887
121962
122072
122327
122373
122685
122987
123099
123499
125079
125594
92411
113518
115665
116414
119419
119538
120347
120396
120498

Univ.èís. u

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

Rozho
dnutí

Vyh.Poøadí

225
Uchazeèù

 

O
Místo
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FZS
Fakulta

B5349-Porodní asistence
Studijní program

5341R007-Porodní asistentka
Obor Kombinace

7-Bakaláøský
Typ

Prezenèní
Forma

Jméno Datum nar

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10

Celkem
z testù

Bio Cel

Pøedmìty/body 

12 12
12 12
12 12
12 12
12 12
12 12
12 12
12 12
12 12
11 11
11 11
11 11
11 11
11 11
11 11
11 11
11 11
11 11
11 11
11 11
11 11
11 11
11 11
11 11
11 11
11 11
11 11
10 10
10 10
10 10

112-129
112-129
112-129
112-129
112-129
112-129
112-129
112-129
112-129
130-147
130-147
130-147
130-147
130-147
130-147
130-147
130-147
130-147
130-147
130-147
130-147
130-147
130-147
130-147
130-147
130-147
130-147
148-161
148-161
148-161

Obor. èís. u

204655
205473
207765
206702
208341
208820
209057
209461
211065
200021
217678
210388
208698
204071
205021
206146
206258
206296
206465
208897
208967
209036
209694
210324
210591
211321
217065
207321
208742
209909

Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne

Pøijat

Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne

120638
121365
121545
121931
122651
122848
122949
123141
123822
109206
109443
111964
115875
120722
121132
121661
121713
121736
121814
122881
122908
122939
123231
123511
123629
123928
126262
86544
109529
112239

Univ.èís. u

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

Rozho
dnutí

Vyh.Poøadí

225
Uchazeèù

 

O
Místo
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FZS
Fakulta

B5349-Porodní asistence
Studijní program

5341R007-Porodní asistentka
Obor Kombinace

7-Bakaláøský
Typ

Prezenèní
Forma

Jméno Datum nar

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8
8
8
8

Celkem
z testù

Bio Cel

Pøedmìty/body 

10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
9 9
9 9
9 9
9 9
9 9
9 9
9 9
9 9
9 9
9 9
9 9
9 9
9 9
9 9
9 9
8 8
8 8
8 8
8 8

148-161
148-161
148-161
148-161
148-161
148-161
148-161
148-161
148-161
148-161
148-161
162-176
162-176
162-176
162-176
162-176
162-176
162-176
162-176
162-176
162-176
162-176
162-176
162-176
162-176
162-176
177-187
177-187
177-187
177-187

Obor. èís. u

202898
205555
206057
206699
207857
213538
208352
210007
211535
212956
213221
199476
201144
201848
210737
211933
204774
208945
202878
203247
204901
215471
210136
210189
212010
212149
200138
213215
211208
201616

Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne

Pøijat

Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne

119647
121400
121623
121928
122441
122510
122656
123353
124025
124619
124741
97706
97734
111701
112928
113809
113837
116965
120160
120325
121120
123273
123419
123449
124216
124271
109982
111835
111872
111912

Univ.èís. u

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

Rozho
dnutí

Vyh.Poøadí

225
Uchazeèù

 

O
Místo
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FZS
Fakulta

B5349-Porodní asistence
Studijní program

5341R007-Porodní asistentka
Obor Kombinace

7-Bakaláøský
Typ

Prezenèní
Forma

Jméno Datum nar

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6
6
5
5
5
5
4
0
0
0
0
0
0

Celkem
z testù

Bio Cel

Pøedmìty/body 

8 8
8 8
8 8
8 8
8 8
8 8
8 8
7 7
7 7
7 7
7 7
7 7
7 7
7 7
7 7
7 7
7 7
6 6
6 6
5 5
5 5
5 5
5 5
4 4
0
0
0
0
0
0

177-187
177-187
177-187
177-187
177-187
177-187
177-187
188-197
188-197
188-197
188-197
188-197
188-197
188-197
188-197
188-197
188-197
198-199
198-199
200-203
200-203
200-203
200-203

204
205-225
205-225
205-225
205-225
205-225
205-225

Obor. èís. u

202260
206517
207712
207874
218132
212039
214839
205376
199870
204288
207401
208977
212150
214258
214742
214767
217658
202778
216944
215629
209406
213064
215751
203417
218727
217608
217097
200722
214351
201641

Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne

Pøijat

Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
-
-
-
-
-
-

119901
121837
122393
122449
123670
124227
125157
109838
112284
120842
122248
122913
124272
125172
125355
125364
126473
113932
119453
112932
123113
124666
125758
120409
12384
91241
109274
111578
111851
111934

Univ.èís. u

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
90
90
90
90
90
90

Rozho
dnutí

Vyh.Poøadí

225
Uchazeèù

 

O
Místo
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FZS
Fakulta

B5349-Porodní asistence
Studijní program

5341R007-Porodní asistentka
Obor Kombinace

7-Bakaláøský
Typ

Prezenèní
Forma

Jméno Datum nar

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Celkem
z testù

Bio Cel

Pøedmìty/body 

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

205-225
205-225
205-225
205-225
205-225
205-225
205-225
205-225
205-225
205-225
205-225
205-225
205-225
205-225
205-225

Obor. èís. u

200223
212855
199548
201627
203348
204268
204426
206781
210907
212708
213090
213469
213879
214250
217454

Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne

Pøijat

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

112988
115008
118861
118989
120370
120825
120894
121971
123758
124520
124675
124854
125013
125168
126411

Univ.èís. u

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

Rozho
dnutí

 12  12  13Prùmìr
 32Odchylka  32  19
 6  6  4Smìrodatná odchylka

Bio .. Biologie - písemný test
Cel .. Celkový souèet bodù

Vyh.Poøadí

225
Uchazeèù

 

O
Místo


